

Wpss noSL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No. 527 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J</u> 1. Mr. Ravi Babulkar, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. Mr. D.S. Mehta, learned counsel for the caveator. 4. At the request of learned counsel for the caveator, list this case on 18.12.2025. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J) 12.12.2025 Aswal

--	--	--	--