

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.527 of 2023 M/s Mantri Metalics Pvt. Ltd.Petitioner Vs. Deputy Labour Commissioner and anotherRespondents <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Ravi Babulkar, Advocate for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Suyash Pant, S.C. for the State/respondent no.1. 3. Mr. D.S. Mehta, Advocate for the Caveator/respondent no.2. 4. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 25.03.2026. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 25.02.2026 SK